Irrigated GoldTip ablation
GoldTip ablation results in superior
acute efficacy expressed by shorter
procedure times in the treatment of
Atrial Fibrillation1
eXtra Design
12 irrigation holes on 3 levels arranged
with a 3D irrigation pattern
FullCircle Deflection
Deflectability beyond 180 degrees
through FullCircle deflection2
Product Highlights
Ordering Information
Model Tip Curve Spacing Shaft Diameter Length Order Number
AlCath Flux Red G eXtra 3.5 mm irrigated Red 2-5-2 mm 7 F 110 cm 376Y379
AlCath Flux Blue G eXtra 3.5 mm irrigated Blue 2-5-2 mm 7 F 110 cm 376Y388
AlCath Flux Green G eXtra 3.5 mm irrigated Green 2-5-2 mm 7 F 110 cm 376Y384
AlCath Flux Black G eXtra 3.5 mm irrigated Black 2-5-2 mm 7 F 110 cm 376Y390
AlCath Flux Cyan G eXtra 3.5 mm irrigated Cyan 2-5-2 mm 7 F 110 cm 376Y386
1  B. Schmidt et al. European Heart Journal Volume 34, Issue suppl 1, 1. August 2013;
DOI: 10.1093/eurheartj/eht309.P4121.
2   VAL11_AlCath_019_Dimensional Test_PG0_Rev-0
VAL11_AlCath_019_Dimensional Test_PG4_Rev-0